
Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -36
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

CEN 14  BENYAMANI Sarah CENON US         0/0 300

JCF 14  GERAUT Ambre   JCFL-GRADIGNAN OV 1/0 2010

 CM 14  GONZALEZ Leonie  CM FLOIRAC    M 2/0 11010

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -40
Nb. de Judokas: 8

    CEN CENON US     LEFEBVRE Julia     V 

    CAD CADAUJAC JC  DE MOTA FERREIRA Cam     OV

    LOR LORMONT AM   GUILLAUD Mailys cole     B 

    ST ST MEDARD DE CZAJKOWSKI Celia     V 

    GUI GUITRES US   FLAMENT Amelia     OV

    GAL GALGON JUDO  AMANIOU Judith     V 

    JCF JCFL-GRADIGNAFRIGOUL Melanie     b 

    PES PESSAC  ASCPADALL ANESE Chloe     V 

LEFEBVRE Julia
1000 \0000  

GUILLAUD Mailys
1000 \0000  

AMANIOU Judith
0000 \0000  

FRIGOUL Melanie
1000 \0000  

LEFEBVRE Julia
1000 \0000  

FRIGOUL Melanie
0020 \0000  

FRIGOUL Melanie
1000 \0000  

-           
   

DE MOTA FERREI
-           DE MOTA FERREI

CZAJKOWSKI Cel
 100  /000             

           
   

CZAJKOWSKI Cel
           

AMANIOU Judith
           CZAJKOWSKI Cel

AMANIOU Judith

-           
   

FLAMENT Amelia
-           FLAMENT Amelia

FLAMENT Amelia
 100  /000             

           
   

DALL ANESE Chl
           

FLAMENT Amelia
           DALL ANESE Chl

GUILLAUD Maily
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 1 - FRIGOUL Melanie      JCFL-GRADIGNAN14        JCF

 2 - LEFEBVRE Julia       CENON US      14        CEN

 3 - AMANIOU Judith       GALGON JUDO   14        GAL

 3 - FLAMENT Amelia       GUITRES US    14        GUI

 5 - CZAJKOWSKI Celia     ST MEDARD DE G14        ST 

 5 - GUILLAUD Mailys cole LORMONT AM    14        LOR

 7 - DE MOTA FERREIRA Cam CADAUJAC JC   14        CAD

 7 - DALL ANESE Chloe     PESSAC  ASCPA 14        PES



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -44
Nb. Judokas :  6

  

Poule n° 1

ECO 14  ABBA Lucie     ECOLE JUDO REOL V 0/0 300

JUD 14  MELESI Suzie   JUDO TEICHOIS  B 1/0 2010

LE 14  CONSTANT Marie LE TAILLAN AS  B 2/0 1110

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

BIE 14  JOLLES Lea     BIEUJAC JC     B 2/0 11010

Jud 14  DEGUILHEM Lucie JudoStAubinMédo O 0/0 300

HAS 14  MARCHAL Camille HASTIGNAN RCL  V 1/0 270

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -44
Nb. de Judokas: 4

    P2 BIEUJAC JC   JOLLES Lea     B 

    P1 JUDO TEICHOISMELESI Suzie     B 

    P1 LE TAILLAN ASCONSTANT Marie     B 

    P2 HASTIGNAN RCLMARCHAL Camille     V 

JOLLES Lea
1000 \0000  

MARCHAL Camille
1000 \0000  

JOLLES Lea
1000 \0000  

-           
   

-           

           
           

   

           
CONSTANT Marie
           

CONSTANT Marie

-           
   

-           

           
           

   

           
MELESI Suzie
           

MELESI Suzie
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 1 - JOLLES Lea           BIEUJAC JC    14        P2 

 2 - MARCHAL Camille      HASTIGNAN RCL 14        P2 

 3 - CONSTANT Marie       LE TAILLAN AS 14        P1 

 3 - MELESI Suzie         JUDO TEICHOIS 14        P1 



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -48
Nb. de Judokas: 13

    DOJ DOJO BEGLAIS DUMONTIER Melissa     B 

    JCF JCFL-GRADIGNA GRICOLAT Carline     O 

    CRE CREONJUDOAIKI GOMEZ Emma     V 

    VIL VILLENAVE US MINIER Modane     M 

    ECO ECOLE DE JUDO PAOLACCI Chloe     B 

    Jud JudoClub LeBa CHOREN Manon     B 

    CEN CENON US     BENTHAMI Farah     V 

    ASH ASH LE HAILLA MALLET Leelou     B 

     CM  CM FLOIRAC  CHAUVIN Charline     O 

    PES PESSAC MADRAN ESTEVE Romane     B 

    CAS CASTELNAU DOJ LANGE Thais     OV

    LE LE TAILLAN AS CLOUP Sophie     B 

    LE LE PORGE JC B RINO Natacha     B 

DUMONTIER Melis
     

GOMEZ Emma
1000 \0000  

MINIER Modane
1000 \0000  

BENTHAMI Farah
1000 \0000  

MALLET Leelou
0000 \0000  

ESTEVE Romane
     

CLOUP Sophie
1000 \0000  

RINO Natacha
     

DUMONTIER Melis
1000 \0000  

MINIER Modane
0020 \0000  

ESTEVE Romane
1000 \0000  

CLOUP Sophie
1000 \0000  

DUMONTIER Melis
0000 \0000  

CLOUP Sophie
1000 \0000  

DUMONTIER Melis

0010 \0000  

           
   

GOMEZ Emma
           

GOMEZ EmmaCRE

BENTHAMI Farah
 111  /000             

PAOLACCI Chloe
           

ECO

BENTHAMI Farah
           

BENTHAMI Farah
 100  /000             

BENTHAMI FarahCEN

ESTEVE Romane

           
   

MALLET Leelou
           

MALLET LeelouASH

MALLET Leelou
 100  /000             

LANGE Thais
           

CAS

LANGE Thais
 100  /000             

MINIER Modane
 100  /000             

RINO NatachaLE 

MINIER Modane
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 1 - DUMONTIER Melissa    DOJO BEGLAIS  14        DOJ

 2 - CLOUP Sophie         LE TAILLAN AS 14        LE 

 3 - BENTHAMI Farah       CENON US      14        CEN

 3 - MINIER Modane        VILLENAVE US  14        VIL

 5 - ESTEVE Romane        PESSAC MADRAN 14        PES

 5 - MALLET Leelou        ASH LE HAILLAN 14        ASH

 7 - GOMEZ Emma           CREONJUDOAIKID 14        CRE

 7 - LANGE Thais          CASTELNAU DOJO 14        CAS



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -52
Nb. de Judokas: 10

     CM  CM FLOIRAC  KHADRAOUI Imene       

    JSA JSA JUDO BDX BAUDRY Lea       

    EYS EYSINES EJ   THIEFIN COMMELIN Eli       

    CAD CADAUJAC JC  MAGNE Lea       

    CHA CHANTECLER JU LAPEYRE Cloe       

    Ami Amicale SPBDX CHASSAGNOUX Shanandr       

    PRI PRIGNAC MARCA GUIET Sarah       

    CAD CADAUJAC JC  LABAIGT Laurie       

    ECO ECOLE JUDO RE HERNANDEZ Elodie       

    US US TALENCE JU THOMAS Aurore       

KHADRAOUI Imene
     

BAUDRY Lea
     

MAGNE Lea
1000 \0000  

LAPEYRE Cloe
     

CHASSAGNOUX Sha
     

GUIET Sarah
1000 \0000  

HERNANDEZ Elodi
     

THOMAS Aurore
     

BAUDRY Lea
1000 \0000  

LAPEYRE Cloe
1000 \0000  

CHASSAGNOUX Sha
1000 \0000  

HERNANDEZ Elodi
1000 \0000  

BAUDRY Lea
1000 \0000  

HERNANDEZ Elodi
1000 \0000  

BAUDRY Lea

1000 \0000  

           
   

KHADRAOUI Imen
           

KHADRAOUI Imen CM

MAGNE Lea
 100  /000             

           
   

MAGNE Lea
           

CHASSAGNOUX Sh
 100  /000             

MAGNE LeaCAD

CHASSAGNOUX Sh

           
   

GUIET Sarah
           

GUIET SarahPRI

GUIET Sarah
 100  /000             

           
   

THOMAS Aurore
           

LAPEYRE Cloe
 100  /000             

THOMAS AuroreUS 

LAPEYRE Cloe
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 1 - BAUDRY Lea           JSA JUDO BDX  14        JSA

 2 - HERNANDEZ Elodie     ECOLE JUDO REO 14        ECO

 3 - CHASSAGNOUX Shanandr  Amicale SPBDX 14        Ami

 3 - LAPEYRE Cloe         CHANTECLER JUD 14        CHA

 5 - MAGNE Lea            CADAUJAC JC   14        CAD

 5 - GUIET Sarah          PRIGNAC MARCAM 14        PRI

 7 - KHADRAOUI Imene       CM FLOIRAC   14         CM

 7 - THOMAS Aurore        US TALENCE JUD 14        US 



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -57
Nb. Judokas :  7

  

Poule n° 1

COU 14  DUCHE Mauryne  COUTRAS US       2/0 11010

ASS 14  LABAT Florine  ASSM ST MEDARD   0/0 300

AS 14  MARRIER Lucie  AS AMBARES JUDO   1/0 2100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

Jud 14  RENARD Alexandr JudoClub LeBarp   2/0 201010

BDX 14  BIKELE Romane  BDX ASPOM        1/0 30100

LE 14  MOULENGUI Atea LE PORGE JC B    0/0 4000

ART 14  MALARTIC Julie ARTIGUES         3/0 1101010

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -57
Nb. de Judokas: 4

    P1 COUTRAS US   DUCHE Mauryne       

    P2 JudoClub LeBaRENARD Alexandra       

    P1 AS AMBARES JUMARRIER Lucie       

    P2 ARTIGUES     MALARTIC Julie       

DUCHE Mauryne
1000 \0000  

MALARTIC Julie
1000 \0000  

MALARTIC Julie
0010 \0000  

-           
   

-           

           
           

   

           
MARRIER Lucie
           

MARRIER Lucie

-           
   

-           

           
           

   

           
RENARD Alexand
           

RENARD Alexand
Copyright © FFJDA 1986-95 - F.I.J.

 1 - MALARTIC Julie       ARTIGUES      14        P2 

 2 - DUCHE Mauryne        COUTRAS US    14        P1 

 3 - MARRIER Lucie        AS AMBARES JUD14        P1 

 3 - RENARD Alexandra     JudoClub LeBar14        P2 



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

Poule n° 1

ECO 14  GRATECAP Justin ECOLE JUDO REOL   3/0 1101010

PES 14  LAKEHAL-AYAT Ne PESSAC STADE UC   1/0 30100

 CM 14  MAZOU Loukia    CM FLOIRAC      0/0 4000

ST 14  DELORD Celia   ST DENIS DE PIL   2/0 210100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  7

  

Poule n° 1

BIG 14  RAFFARD Chloe  BIGANOS JC       3/0 1101010

VIL 14  BABAYAN Maria  VILLENAVE US     2/0 210100

JCF 14  HEYRE Agathe   JCFL-GRADIGNAN   0/0 4000

PES 14  ALAOUI Camila  PESSAC  ASCPA    1/0 31000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 

Poule n° 2

CAS 14  BESSIERE Aurian CASTELNAU DOJO   2/0 1710

TOU 14  LESAULNIER Marg TOULENNE JC      1/0 2100

LEG 14  DOUET Manon    LEGE JC          0/0 300

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



Coupe individuelle Minimes Féminines
02/03/2014 Lormont

Cat. -70
Nb. de Judokas: 4

    P2 TOULENNE JC  LESAULNIER Margaux       

    P1 BIGANOS JC   RAFFARD Chloe       

    P2 CASTELNAU DOJBESSIERE Auriane       

    P1 VILLENAVE US BABAYAN Maria       

RAFFARD Chloe
1000 \0000  

BABAYAN Maria
1000 \0000  

BABAYAN Maria
0020 \0000  

-           
   

-           

           
           

   

           
BESSIERE Auria
           

BESSIERE Auria

-           
   

-           

           
           

   

           
LESAULNIER Mar
           

LESAULNIER Mar
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 1 - BABAYAN Maria        VILLENAVE US  14        P1 

 2 - RAFFARD Chloe        BIGANOS JC    14        P1 

 3 - BESSIERE Auriane     CASTELNAU DOJO14        P2 

 3 - LESAULNIER Margaux   TOULENNE JC   14        P2 
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